TOWNSHIP OF LOWER MERION
TABULATION OF BID - SCRAP METAL RECYCLING
CONTRACT NUMBER: 557-20-12
BIDS RECEIVED: OCTOBER 15, 2020 - 11:00 AM

Scrap Metal

Pursuit Metals

EMR/Camden Iron & Metal

United States Recycling, Inc.

Item #

Description

Qty

Unit

Total

Qty

Unit

Total

Qty

Unit

Total

FOR bidding purposes, the percentage to be paid to the
Township shall be based on the Consumer Market Price for
#2 bundles at Philadelphia, PA as listed in the Consumer
Buying Prices Column of the Scrap Iron & Steel Prices
section in the October 2, 2020 * (or the 1st available date
after the October 2nd date) issue of the publication
American Metal Market (AMM). (Refer to Bidding
Example on page 7 of the Detailed Specifications).

Approximate Tonnage

225

$122.50

$ 27,562.50

225

$106.75

$24,018.75

225

$71.40

$16,065.00

This percentage will remain fixed throughout the life of
the contract - rebate Percentage

71%

61%

42%

Total Bid Amount

$ 27,562.50

$24,018.75

$16,065.00
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